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Dates:

Boone, Gray, Mrs.
Boyer, Jeffrey, Dr.
Darnell, Gorden, Mrs.
Doud, Loxie, Mrs.

Historic Huntsville
Foundation, Inc.

Record, James
Riggs, Howell, Mrs.

Smith, C. Lynwood,
Jr.

Van Valkenburgh,
Richard P., Jr., Mrs.

Wines, James

Huntsville, AL

brochure

1978
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Van Valkenburgh,
Richard P., Jr., Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

brochure
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Church of the
Nativity

Huntsville, AL

resolution
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Dates:

Huntsville Historic
Society

Huntsville, AL

resolution

1974
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Names:

Types:

Atwood, William
Cummings, Milton
Dillard Home
Grayson Home

Leroy Pope Walker
Home

Moore, Samuel
Pope, Leroy

Stewart, Morgan,
Mrs.

Walker, Leroy Pope
Watkins,

Watts, James, Mrs.

note
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Expenses

list
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Names:

Types:
By-laws Data

note
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, Harvie Organizing Notes Smith, Lynwood

note
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Types:
note
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Names:

Types:
, Harvie

note
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Dates:

Fundraising Kritner, D. Sill, Susan

note

Feb 18, 1982
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Types:

Caldwell, Charles
Clay,
Cromwell, Edwin D.

Fisk,
Gaines, Nancy
Gentry, Phillip

Moseley, Devie
Roberts,
Tyson,

White, John
Zierdt, General

agenda
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Types:

Dates:

Museum
Organization &

Operation

minutes

Feb 27, 1980
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Types:

Dates:

Grissett, Bonnie T.,
Ms.

Historic Preservation
Guidelines

Jones & Herrin

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Dec 16, 1996
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Types:
correspondence
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Types:
correspondence
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Jones, Harvie P. Roberts, Frances, Dr. Van Peursem, Rob

correspondence
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Barr, Jane J.
Halsey, William L.,

Jr.

Historic Preservation
Awards

Johnson, Dorothy
Scott

Miller, Debra J.
Roberts, Frances

Cabiness, Dr.

Stephens, Elise
Hopkins

Huntsville, AL

program

May 21, 1998
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Brumlow, Ricky
Cohen, Ron
Conerly, Ezell D.,

Rev.
Ezell, Gene
Ezell, Mary Ann
George, Lawrence J.,

Jr.

Gessler, Carl J.
Gessler, Sarah
Hanaw, Margaret

Anne
Harless, Lee
Huber-Delle,

Guenther
Kennedy, Belinda

Kennedy, Terry
Lane, Albert
Lanz, Amy
Lanz, Gerald
Shotts, Don E.
Shotts, Nancy
Smith, Charles R.
Smith, Linda

Vaughn, Dennis H.
Vaughn, Joyce
Warner, Dale
Whatley, Terry
Wheeler, Don A.
Wheeler, Kay

Huntsville, AL

program
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, Harvie 8, 10
Atwood, William 5
Barr, Jane J. 18
Boone, Gray, Mrs. 1
Boyer, Jeffrey, Dr. 1
Brumlow, Ricky 19
By-laws Data 7
Caldwell, Charles 12
Church of the Nativity 3
Clay, 12
Cohen, Ron 19
Conerly, Ezell D., Rev. 19
Cromwell, Edwin D. 12
Cummings, Milton 5
Darnell, Gorden, Mrs. 1
Dillard Home 5
Doud, Loxie, Mrs. 1
Expenses 6
Ezell, Gene 19
Ezell, Mary Ann 19
Fisk, 12
Fundraising 11
Gaines, Nancy 12
Gentry, Phillip 12
George, Lawrence J., Jr. 19
Gessler, Carl J. 19
Gessler, Sarah 19
Grayson Home 5
Grissett, Bonnie T., Ms. 14
Halsey, William L., Jr. 18
Hanaw, Margaret Anne 19
Harless, Lee 19
Historic Huntsville Foundation, Inc. 1
Historic Preservation Awards 18
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Huber-Delle, Guenther 19
Huntsville Historic Society 4
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 14, 18, 19
Johnson, Dorothy Scott 18
Jones & Herrin 14
Jones, Harvie P. 17
Kennedy, Belinda 19

Kennedy, Terry 19
Kritner, D. 11
Lane, Albert 19
Lanz, Amy 19
Lanz, Gerald 19
Leroy Pope Walker Home 5
Miller, Debra J. 18
Moore, Samuel 5
Moseley, Devie 12
Museum Organization & Operation 13
Organizing Notes 8
Pope, Leroy 5
Record, James 1
Riggs, Howell, Mrs. 1
Roberts, Frances Cabiness, Dr. 18
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 17
Roberts, 12
Shotts, Don E. 19
Shotts, Nancy 19
Sill, Susan 11
Smith, C. Lynwood, Jr. 1
Smith, Charles R. 19
Smith, Linda 19
Smith, Lynwood 8
Stephens, Elise Hopkins 18
Stewart, Morgan, Mrs. 5
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Van Peursem, Rob 17
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Vaughn, Dennis H. 19
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Warner, Dale 19
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Whatley, Terry 19
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White, John 12
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Zierdt, General 12
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